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Draper Expert Low Profile Trolley Jack, 2 
Tonne
STOCK No.  24295      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5059482045110
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �A 75-530mm lifting range
•	 �Single piston pump for fast lift using the quick lift pedal
•	 �Low profile design for ease of entry
•	 �Integrated rubber saddle pad
•	 �Dual-action safety lowering system

DESCRIPTION

This trolley jack has a low profile and a long reach for ease of entry. It is equipped with a single piston quick-lift pedal and six pumps to enable it to 
efficiently fulfil the lifting range of 75-530mm. It features a T-shaped handle with an integrated dual-action Lowering Control System (LCS) - a lift and 
twist lowering mechanism that activates with weights in excess of 50kg. It’s fitted with hardwearing nylon wheels for quiet and smooth operation, and 
they also prevent damage to garage floors. There is an integrated rubber saddle pad to prevent damage to the underside of the vehicle, and an EVA foam 
handle cover prevents panel damage. There is a parts tray for convenience. The maximum capacity is two tonnes.

Manufactured to EN1494

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert Low Profile Trolley Jack, 2 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Chassis length
Weight
Min height
Max height

2 tonnes
99mm
1,100mm
927mm
40.75kg
75mm
530mm
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


